
Carling
Carling DF
Carlsberg
Coors
Guinness

John Smiths
Madri
Strongbow
Worthingtons

DRAUGHT BOTTLES

BOMBS

Beer & Cider

PITCHER4 Pint

Kamikaze
Alabama Slammer
Snake Bite

J-Bomb
Skittle Bomb
Glitter Bomb

U-BoatB-52
Blow Job
Mad Dog

SHOOTERS

£3.00 each £3.00 each

2 for £5.00 2 for £5.00

Available on all drinks marked with the beer emoji



BOTTLES

SOFT DrinksCOCKTAILS

Beer, Cider & Alcopops
DEAL

Budweiser 
Carlsberg
Corona
Desperados
Holsten Pils
Magners
Newcastle Brown Ale
Old Mout Berries & Cherries
Old Mout Kiwi & Lime
Old Mout Raspberry & Pineapple
Smirnoff Ice
WKD Flavours
Heineken 0%
Old Mout Berries & Cherries 0%
Peroni

4 for £10
4 for £9
4 for £10
-
-
-
-
4 for £15
4 for £15
4 for £15
-
-
-
-
4 for £12

£3.30
£2.50
£3.00
£3.30
£3.40
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£2.00
£4.00

Bucket

Pornstar
Sex On the Beach
Blue Lagoon
Rum Punch

Cordial Pint
Cordial Regular
Juice Pint
Juice Regular
Lemonade Pint
Lemonade Regular 
Pepsi pint
Pepsi Regular
Red Bull

£1.50
£1.00
£2.50
£2.00
£2.50
£2.00
£2.50
£2.00
£2.50

£4.50 each

2 for £8.00



For bookings and enquiries
call 01274 046467

Offer available on Carlsberg

PITCHER4 Pint

. Pornstar . Sex On the Beach . 
. Blue Lagoon . Rum Punch .

DEAL

FISHBOWLS

Bucket

from £9.004

foror £13.00£7.50 2

CROWNsportsbar.co.uk

Available on all drinks marked with the beer emoji




